	Effective AFC	Effective AFC (subject to 11% Hard Cap)
1	7.575%	7.575%	Assumptions
2	5.865%	5.865%	125 PPC
3	5.866%	5.866%	20% Libor
4	15.393%	11.000%
5	15.755%	11.000%
6	15.736%	11.000%
7	16.174%	11.000%
8	16.433%	11.000%
9	16.038%	11.000%
10	17.071%	11.000%
11	17.184%	11.000%
12	17.895%	11.000%
13	15.827%	11.000%
14	16.469%	11.000%
15	16.909%	11.000%
16	17.092%	11.000%
17	17.843%	11.000%
18	18.027%	11.000%
19	17.863%	11.000%
20	18.362%	11.000%
21	18.029%	11.000%
22	19.424%	11.000%
23	19.650%	11.000%
24	19.350%	11.000%
25	20.721%	11.000%
26	11.350%	11.000%
27	11.469%	11.000%
28	11.796%	11.000%
29	11.654%	11.000%
30	9.694%	9.694%
31	9.520%	9.520%
32	9.742%	9.742%
33	10.815%	10.815%
34	9.797%	9.797%
35	10.154%	10.154%
36	10.519%	10.519%
37	11.039%	11.000%
38	10.460%	10.460%
39	10.461%	10.461%
40	10.824%	10.824%
41	10.490%	10.490%
42	11.479%	11.000%
43	11.244%	11.000%
44	11.463%	11.000%
45	12.275%	11.000%
46	11.504%	11.000%
47	11.911%	11.000%
48	11.569%	11.000%
49	11.984%	11.000%
50	11.630%	11.000%
51	11.657%	11.000%
52	12.076%	11.000%
53	11.717%	11.000%
54	12.161%	11.000%
55	11.807%	11.000%
56	11.849%	11.000%
57	13.161%	11.000%
58	11.928%	11.000%
59	12.370%	11.000%
60	12.125%	11.000%

This information does not constitute either an offer to sell or a solicitation of an offer to buy any

of the securities referred to herein.  Offers to sell and solicitations of offers to buy the securities

are made only by , and this information must be read in conjunction with, the final Prospectus

Supplement and the related Prospectus or, if not registered under the securities laws, the final

Offering Memorandum (the "Offering Document").  Information contained herein does not

purport to be complete and is subject to the same qualifications and assumptions, and should be

considered by investors only in the light of the same warnings, lack of assurances and

representations and other precautionary matters, as disclosed in the Offering Document.

Information regarding the underlying assets has been provided by the issuer of the securities or

an affiliate thereof and has not been independently verified by Lehman Brothers Inc. or any

affiliate.  The analyses contained herein have been prepared on the basis of certain assumptions

(including, in certain cases, assumptions specified by the recipient hereof) regarding payments,

interest rates, losses and other matters, including, but not limited to, the assumptions described

in the Offering Document.  Lehman Brothers Inc., and any of its affiliates, make no

representation or warranty as to the actual rate or timing of payments on any of the underlying

assets or the payments or yield on the securities.  This information supersedes any prior versions

hereof and will be deemed to be superseded by any subsequent versions (including, with respect

to any description of the securities or underlying assets, the information contained in the

Offering Document).